SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 SENATE BILL 584

March 26, 1996 - Offered by Committee on Judiciary.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 3, line 5: delete "minor" and substitute "child".
3	2. Page 3, line 8: after "custodian" insert "of the child".
4	3. Page 3, line 14: delete lines 14 to 21 and substitute:
5	"(4) This section does not apply to a person who receives a photograph, motion
6	picture, videotape or other".
7	4. Page 3, line 22: delete "minor" and substitute "child".
8	5. Page 3, line 23: after "custodian" insert "of the child".
9	(END)